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Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

0030
0031

Title

Davis Secretary Desk

Vintage Love Seat

Two Industries Inc Chairs

One Maytag Washer and One Kenmore Dryer
Two Piece Ethan Allen Chair Cabinet

One Ethan Allen Leaf Table and Eight Ethan
Allen Chairs

Maytag Dryer

Two Sofa Chairs

Vintage Pink Fainting Couch

Six Bar Stool Chairs

Table with Drawers

Frigidaire Oven

Two La-Z-Boy Recliners

Red Rotating Recliner

Whirlpool Fridge and Freezer
Whirlpool Frigidaire and Freezer
Marble Or Granite Top Cabinet

One Desk and One Bacca Industries Recliner
Two Harden Night Stands
Craftsman Rolling Tool Box

Two End Tables

Sofa Chair

One Coffee Table and One End Table
Lee Industries Sofa

Two Wooden Chairs with Cushions
Industries Inc Brown Sofa

Display Cabinet

Rockford Cabinet Company Cabinet

One Large Decorative Wall Mirror and One
Standing Mirror

Bird Cage with Stand
Two Wooden Night Stands
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Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040

0041

0042

0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

0056

0057
0058
0059
0060

Title

Ornate Vanity Make-Up Table

Harden Armoire

Harden Dresser

Harden Highboy Dresser

Ornate King Bed and Two Twin Box Springs
One Desk and One Wooden Chair

Two Glass Tables

Assortment of End Tables

One Marble Topped End Table and One
Decorative Table

One Pink Chair and One Cream Chair with
Wooden Trim

One Upholstered Chair and One Small Rocking
Chair

Table with Four Chairs

Pew/Bench with Cushioned Seat
Assortment of Chairs

Two Artificial Decorative Plants

Full Size Bed

Two Artificial Decorative Plants

Horse Carousel Decor Piece

Metal Filing Cabinet

Assortment of Furniture

Bust with Stand

Two Floor Lamps

Three Plant Holders and One Artificial Plant

World Globe on Stand and Decorative Music
Sheet Stand

Directors Chair, Step Stool, Mini Cushioned
Stool and One Padded Foot Rest

Two Step Ladders

Electric Heater

Two Drape Top Tables with Glass Top Pieces
Next Girls Bicycle



Lot

0061
0062
0063

0064

0065

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084

0085

0086
0087

0088
0089

0090

0091
0092
0093
0094

0095
0096

Title

Two Kids Bicycles
Kobalt 60 Gallon Air Compressor

One Rod Iron Table with Four Chairs and Foot
Rests

Five Patio Chairs, One Tile Top Table and One
Umbrellawith Stand

One White Baby Stroller with an Assortment of
Dalls

Antique Plow

Two Fold Up Iron Lawn/Patio Chairs

Three Wagons

Sculpted Trim Mirror

Black Sectional with Ottoman

Black Dresser with Mirror

Two Black Night Stands with Lights

Black Night Stand

One Black Office Desk and One Rolling Chair
Black Dresser with Lights

Two Windows and One Door

Black Queen Size Bed

46" 1080P Samsung Flat Screen TV

Window Ac Unit

Five Storage Boxes and Metal Bank Tellers Cart
Two Garage Storage Cabinets

Three Lifetime Fold Out Tables

One Head Board and One Foot Board

Assortment of Lawn and Garden Tools and One
Whee! Barrel

Server/Side Board/Buffet with Bottom Shelf
and Vintage Key Drawer

Two Step Ladders

Assortment of Gasoline Cans and One Diesel
Can

Pink Zebra Lounge Chair

One Straight Shaft Husgvarna Weed Eater and
One Curve Shaft Weed Eater

Entertainment Center and One Wooden Porch
Swing

Three Vintage Wooden Sleds with Metal Rails
Four Wheeler Ramp

Two Water Hose Reels with Water Hose

Two Fold Out Tables, Two Lawn Chairs and
Five Fold Out Chairs

Campbell Hausfield Air Compressor
One Lamp
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0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103

0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111

0112
0113
0114
0115

0116

0117
0118

0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131

0132
0133
0134
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Title

Floor Jack

Jugs Pitching Machine

Wall Mirror

Church Pew with Padded Cushion Seat
Two Wall Mirrors

Two 6' Bird Houses

Three Artificial Decorative Plants and Three
Flower Pots

Sprayer with Hand Gun

Two Bicycles

Assortment of Lawn and Garden Tools
Three Kids Bikes

Two 3 Gallon Tank Sprayers

32&€+ Emerson Flat Screen TV

Calf Puller

One Stihl Pro FS80 and One Stihl FS76 Weed
Eater

Hay Trolley with Four Large Hay Bale Hooks
Four Saddles and Attachments
Two Wheel Spreader

One Windshield and Two Side Coversfor a
Polaris Ranger

Dash and Albert Rug Company Wool Tufted
Rug

Dyson Slim Vacuum

One Shop-Vac and One Oreck Battery Powered
Vac

Assortment of Metal
Assortment of Wire, Hoses and Other Materials
Assortment of Wall Decorations
Assortment of Mirrors
Assortment of Wall Decorations
Assortment of Wall Decorations
Assortment of Lamps
Assortment of Wall Decorations
10 Effanbee Dolls

Four Lamps

Assortment of Wall Decorations
Assortment of Wicker Baskets

Assortment of Artificial Plants and Plant
Holders

Five Lamps
Johann Haviland China Glassware
Assortment of Mason Jars



Lot

0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144

0145
0146

0147
0148
0149

0150
0151
0152

0153
0154

0155

0156
0157

0158
0159
0160
0161
0162

0163

0164

0165

0166
0167

0168

Title

International Stoneware China Glassware
Two Ken Dalls, Four Sports Kids Dolls
Seven Lamps

Three Mahogany Finish Shelves
Harmony House China

Assortment of Decorative Storage Boxes
Assortment of Decorative Candle Holders
Heavy Duty Power Pack 600 HD

Two Bird Houses

Assortment of Colored Glass, Decorative Glass
and One Piece of Vaseline Glass

Assortment of Clear Glassware

Collection of Non Silver Fairy Tale Edition
Spoons

Assortment of Clear Glassware
Assortment of Crystal and Clear Cut Glassware

Assortment of Fire King, Pyrex and Corning
Ware

Assortment of Dolls and One Doll House
Assortment of Home Decorations

Cast Iron Frying Pan, One Cast Iron Muffin Pan
and One Car Iron Corn Skillet

Assortment of Light Fixtures and One Lamp

One Cast Iron Corn Bread Skillet and One Cast
Iron Frying Pan

Assortment of Baseball Cards and Basketball
Cards

Keurig 2.0 Single Coffee Cup Maker

Assortment of 1980s Kenner Starwars Action
Figures

Assortment of Home Decorations

Assortment of Home Decorations

Assortment of Plastic Containers, Cups and Lids
Assortment of Pots and Pans

Black and Decker Coffee Maker, Black and
Decker Thermal Carafe and One Fry Daddy
Fryer

Assortment of Glassware

Hamilton Beach Microwave and One Gevalia
Coffee Maker

Black and Decker Toaster Oven and One Crock
Pot

Two Oil Lamps

Assortment of House Ware Items and Other
Items

Assortment of Kitchen Utensils

Lot

0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175

0176

0177

0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190

0191
0192
0193

0194
0195
0196

0197

0198
0199
0200
0201
0202

0203
0204
0205
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Title

Sharp 37" 720P TV

One Wii Console with Games and A ccessories
Assortment of Costume Jewelry

Assortment of Outdoor Play Toys

Verizon Network Extender

Red Creeper and One Red Tool Box

Two Effanbee John Wayne Dolls and Six
Adjustable Cradle Stands

One Hotshot Stick, One Pringer Magrath Cow
Prod and One Stanley Fatmax Flashlight

One Floral Foot Stool and One Sewing Box
with Drawers

828 Trading Co Inc Rug

Interior Living Room Rug

Assortment of Farming Supplies

Rug

Three Tool Boxes with an Assortment of Tools
One Woods, One Makim Hydraulic Cylinder
Black and Decker Circular Saw

Assortment of Tools, Parts and Hardware
Box of Tools and Hardware

Master Mechanic 6" Bench Grinder
Assortment of Parts, Tools and Hardware
Patriot P515 Electric Fence Box

Dakota Alert, One Holmes Fan, One Happy
Light and Shower Handles

Office Chair Mat
Two Johns Barnes Inc Fruit Crates

One Twin Size Air Mattress and Two Sleeping
Bags

Assortment of Purses/Bags and One Brief Case
John Deere Tractor Seat

Back Four Wheeler Bag and Two Side Saddle
Bags for Four Wheeler

Forest City Cabinet with Glass Doors and
Wooden Shelves

Stainless Steel Maytag Refrigerator
Frigidaire Freezer

Assortment of 13"x13" Tile

Four Metal Stoolswith Cushions

Three Cushioned Bar Stools and One Step
Stool/Chair

Guthy Rencker Fitness Power Rider
243 Lbs of Free Weights
Assortment of Exercise Equipment



Lot

0206
0207

0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214

0215
0216

0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230

0231

0232
0233
0234

0235
0236
0237
0238
0239

0240
0241

Title

Tony Littles Gazelle and Accessories

24" Unvented Gas Fireplace Unit, Fireplace
Logs and Fireplace Pokers

Assortment of Glassware

Assortment of Glassware

Assortment of Home Decorations

One Stain Stick and One 2.5 Gallon Sprayer
Assortment of Home Decorations
Assortment of Glassware

Coleman Northstar Propane Lantern with Carry
Case, Expressomio Black and Decker and One
Light Weight Photo/Video Tripod

Assortment of Food Grinders

Gibbs Quilting and Rug Hooking Frame, E.Z.
Bow Maker

Assortment of Kitchen Supplies

1991 Grizzly 20" Planer

Sears Craftsman Router Table

Antique Millstone

Sears Craftsman 12" Band Saw-Sander
Antique Millstone

One Rolling Tool Box and Two Tool Boxes
Sears/Craftsman Planer

Sears/Craftsman Contractor Series Tablesaw
Trinco Dry Sand Blaster

Rockwell Delta Table Saw

10" Sears/Craftsman Radial Saw

Wheel Balancer With Weights

One Dayton Electric Blower and One Wall
Mounted Fan

One Penncraft Custom Quality Router, One
Black & Decker HD Finishing Sander, One
Wizard Sander and One Drill

One Craftsman Jigsaw and One Shop Scale
Broyhill Dresser

One Round Kitchen Table with Two Leaves
and Five Chairs

Maytag Atlantic Dryer

Tempus Fugit West Germany Grandfather Clock
Bosch Nexxt 500 Plus Series Washer

Two Piece Desk

One Desk and One Wooden Desk Chair With
Wheels

Antique Plow
Wooden Pie Safe With Vent
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Lot

0242
0243
0244

0245
0246
0247
0248

0249
0250

0251
0252

0253

0254
0255
0256

0257

0258
0259

0260
0261
0262
0263

0264
0265
0266

0267
0268
0269
0270
0271

0272

0274
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Title

Four Storage Shelves
Wooden Display With Glass Shelves

Assortment of Gardening Tools, One 10 Cubic
Feet Garden Trailer

Outside Patio Table, Four Chairs with Cushions
Four Chairs
Outdoor Hammock

One Wooden Chest and One Wooden Quilt
Rack

Contico Extreme Tuff Storage Box

One Everlast Punching Bag System, One Bow
Flew Extreme, One Extra punching and Speed

Bag
Two End Tables and One Metal Shelf

Two Plastic End Tables, One Fold Out Cushion
Chair and One Plastic Stepping Stool

One Bissell Quick steamer, One Oreck Vacuum
and One Hepa Vacuum

Chaos FS20 Bike With Front and Back Pegs
Briggs and Straton 22" Push Mower

Eight Green Shutters and One Piece of Storm
Door Glass

Wooden Display/China Cabinet With Lights
and Glass Shelves

Jet Electric Wheel Chair

Two Electric Heaters, One Hawaiian Breeze
Tower Fan, One Empire Propane Heater

Four Pictures with Frame
Harbor Breeze Crosswinds Ceiling Fan
Assortment of Tools & Hardware

Assortment of Tuppaware, Pots, Pans and
Utensils

Assortment of Colored Glassware
Assortment of Glassware

One Set of Japanese Glenwood Pattern Noritake
China

Assortment of Home Decor
Assortment of Clear Glassware

Two Electric Lamps, Five Oil Lamps
Mutiple Sports Trading Card Albums

Assortment of Costume Jewelry and Jewelry
Boxes

One Set of Temptations Presentable Ovenware,
Assortment of Ceramic & Stoneware Dishes

Three Crock Pots and One Presto Fryer
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Lot Title

0275 One Roaster, One Farberware 3 Crock Slow
Cooker

0276 Assortment of Ornate Lamps and One Lava
Lamp

0277 Five Hand Stitched Quilts

0278 Lead Spear Javolen

0279 Handmade Entertainment Center
0281 Five Pieces of Home Decor
0282 Four Pieces of Home Decorations
0283 Three Mirrors

0284 Two Wall Decorations

0285 Wooden Utility Spool

0286 Dough Bowl

0287 White Broyhill Couch

0300 Two Leaf Springs

0301 Square Wall Mirror

0302 Two Matching Lamps

1000 1 Wooden Bed

PAYMENT METHODS

Payments may be made at the scheduled auction pick-up or online in the bidder's account via credit/ debit
card onfile.

PICK UP

July 20, 2018 from 9:00AM to 6:00PM C.T.

PICK UPLOCATION

Tays Auction Facility located at 620 Maxwell St., Cookeville, TN 38501

REMOVAL ASSISTANCETays Auction Staff will provide assistance, if needed, loading items. The
buyer will be responsible for bringing help to load any item Tays Auction Staff deem unsafe to load.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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