



620 Maxwell St
Cookeville, TN 38501

taysauctions.com

2018 Tays Facility July Auction

Auction Opens: Tue, Jul 3 10:00am CT

Lot Title

- 0001** Davis Secretary Desk
- 0002** Vintage Love Seat
- 0003** Two Industries Inc Chairs
- 0004** One Maytag Washer and One Kenmore Dryer
- 0005** Two Piece Ethan Allen Chair Cabinet
- 0006** One Ethan Allen Leaf Table and Eight Ethan Allen Chairs
- 0007** Maytag Dryer
- 0008** Two Sofa Chairs
- 0009** Vintage Pink Fainting Couch
- 0010** Six Bar Stool Chairs
- 0011** Table with Drawers
- 0012** Frigidaire Oven
- 0013** Two La-Z-Boy Recliners
- 0014** Red Rotating Recliner
- 0015** Whirlpool Fridge and Freezer
- 0016** Whirlpool Frigidaire and Freezer
- 0017** Marble Or Granite Top Cabinet
- 0018** One Desk and One Bacca Industries Recliner
- 0019** Two Harden Night Stands
- 0020** Craftsman Rolling Tool Box
- 0021** Two End Tables
- 0022** Sofa Chair
- 0023** One Coffee Table and One End Table
- 0024** Lee Industries Sofa
- 0025** Two Wooden Chairs with Cushions
- 0026** Industries Inc Brown Sofa
- 0027** Display Cabinet
- 0028** Rockford Cabinet Company Cabinet
- 0029** One Large Decorative Wall Mirror and One Standing Mirror
- 0030** Bird Cage with Stand
- 0031** Two Wooden Night Stands

Auction Closes: Tue, Jul 17 10:00am CT

Lot Title

- 0032** Ornate Vanity Make-Up Table
- 0033** Harden Armoire
- 0034** Harden Dresser
- 0035** Harden Highboy Dresser
- 0036** Ornate King Bed and Two Twin Box Springs
- 0037** One Desk and One Wooden Chair
- 0038** Two Glass Tables
- 0039** Assortment of End Tables
- 0040** One Marble Topped End Table and One Decorative Table
- 0041** One Pink Chair and One Cream Chair with Wooden Trim
- 0042** One Upholstered Chair and One Small Rocking Chair
- 0043** Table with Four Chairs
- 0044** Pew/Bench with Cushioned Seat
- 0045** Assortment of Chairs
- 0046** Two Artificial Decorative Plants
- 0047** Full Size Bed
- 0048** Two Artificial Decorative Plants
- 0049** Horse Carousel Decor Piece
- 0050** Metal Filing Cabinet
- 0051** Assortment of Furniture
- 0052** Bust with Stand
- 0053** Two Floor Lamps
- 0054** Three Plant Holders and One Artificial Plant
- 0055** World Globe on Stand and Decorative Music Sheet Stand
- 0056** Directors Chair, Step Stool, Mini Cushioned Stool and One Padded Foot Rest
- 0057** Two Step Ladders
- 0058** Electric Heater
- 0059** Two Drape Top Tables with Glass Top Pieces
- 0060** Next Girls Bicycle

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0061	Two Kids Bicycles	0097	Floor Jack
0062	Kobalt 60 Gallon Air Compressor	0098	Jugs Pitching Machine
0063	One Rod Iron Table with Four Chairs and Foot Rests	0099	Wall Mirror
0064	Five Patio Chairs, One Tile Top Table and One Umbrella with Stand	0100	Church Pew with Padded Cushion Seat
0065	One White Baby Stroller with an Assortment of Dolls	0101	Two Wall Mirrors
0066	Antique Plow	0102	Two 6' Bird Houses
0067	Two Fold Up Iron Lawn/Patio Chairs	0103	Three Artificial Decorative Plants and Three Flower Pots
0068	Three Wagons	0104	Sprayer with Hand Gun
0069	Sculpted Trim Mirror	0105	Two Bicycles
0070	Black Sectional with Ottoman	0106	Assortment of Lawn and Garden Tools
0071	Black Dresser with Mirror	0107	Three Kids Bikes
0072	Two Black Night Stands with Lights	0108	Two 3 Gallon Tank Sprayers
0073	Black Night Stand	0109	32" Emerson Flat Screen TV
0074	One Black Office Desk and One Rolling Chair	0110	Calf Puller
0075	Black Dresser with Lights	0111	One Stihl Pro FS80 and One Stihl FS76 Weed Eater
0076	Two Windows and One Door	0112	Hay Trolley with Four Large Hay Bale Hooks
0077	Black Queen Size Bed	0113	Four Saddles and Attachments
0078	46" 1080P Samsung Flat Screen TV	0114	Two Wheel Spreader
0079	Window Ac Unit	0115	One Windshield and Two Side Covers for a Polaris Ranger
0080	Five Storage Boxes and Metal Bank Tellers Cart	0116	Dash and Albert Rug Company Wool Tufted Rug
0081	Two Garage Storage Cabinets	0117	Dyson Slim Vacuum
0082	Three Lifetime Fold Out Tables	0118	One Shop-Vac and One Oreck Battery Powered Vac
0083	One Head Board and One Foot Board	0119	Assortment of Metal
0084	Assortment of Lawn and Garden Tools and One Wheel Barrel	0120	Assortment of Wire, Hoses and Other Materials
0085	Server/Side Board/Buffet with Bottom Shelf and Vintage Key Drawer	0121	Assortment of Wall Decorations
0086	Two Step Ladders	0122	Assortment of Mirrors
0087	Assortment of Gasoline Cans and One Diesel Can	0123	Assortment of Wall Decorations
0088	Pink Zebra Lounge Chair	0124	Assortment of Wall Decorations
0089	One Straight Shaft Husqvarna Weed Eater and One Curve Shaft Weed Eater	0125	Assortment of Lamps
0090	Entertainment Center and One Wooden Porch Swing	0126	Assortment of Wall Decorations
0091	Three Vintage Wooden Sleds with Metal Rails	0127	10 Effanbee Dolls
0092	Four Wheeler Ramp	0128	Four Lamps
0093	Two Water Hose Reels with Water Hose	0129	Assortment of Wall Decorations
0094	Two Fold Out Tables, Two Lawn Chairs and Five Fold Out Chairs	0130	Assortment of Wicker Baskets
0095	Campbell Hausfield Air Compressor	0131	Assortment of Artificial Plants and Plant Holders
0096	One Lamp	0132	Five Lamps
		0133	Johann Haviland China Glassware
		0134	Assortment of Mason Jars

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0135	International Stoneware China Glassware	0169	Sharp 37" 720P TV
0136	Two Ken Dolls, Four Sports Kids Dolls	0170	One Wii Console with Games and Accessories
0137	Seven Lamps	0171	Assortment of Costume Jewelry
0138	Three Mahogany Finish Shelves	0172	Assortment of Outdoor Play Toys
0139	Harmony House China	0173	Verizon Network Extender
0140	Assortment of Decorative Storage Boxes	0174	Red Creeper and One Red Tool Box
0141	Assortment of Decorative Candle Holders	0175	Two Effanbee John Wayne Dolls and Six Adjustable Cradle Stands
0142	Heavy Duty Power Pack 600 HD	0176	One Hotshot Stick, One Pringer Magrath Cow Prod and One Stanley Fatmax Flashlight
0143	Two Bird Houses	0177	One Floral Foot Stool and One Sewing Box with Drawers
0144	Assortment of Colored Glass, Decorative Glass and One Piece of Vaseline Glass	0178	828 Trading Co Inc Rug
0145	Assortment of Clear Glassware	0179	Interior Living Room Rug
0146	Collection of Non Silver Fairy Tale Edition Spoons	0180	Assortment of Farming Supplies
0147	Assortment of Clear Glassware	0181	Rug
0148	Assortment of Crystal and Clear Cut Glassware	0182	Three Tool Boxes with an Assortment of Tools
0149	Assortment of Fire King, Pyrex and Corning Ware	0183	One Woods, One Makim Hydraulic Cylinder
0150	Assortment of Dolls and One Doll House	0184	Black and Decker Circular Saw
0151	Assortment of Home Decorations	0185	Assortment of Tools, Parts and Hardware
0152	Cast Iron Frying Pan, One Cast Iron Muffin Pan and One Car Iron Corn Skillet	0186	Box of Tools and Hardware
0153	Assortment of Light Fixtures and One Lamp	0187	Master Mechanic 6" Bench Grinder
0154	One Cast Iron Corn Bread Skillet and One Cast Iron Frying Pan	0188	Assortment of Parts, Tools and Hardware
0155	Assortment of Baseball Cards and Basketball Cards	0189	Patriot P515 Electric Fence Box
0156	Keurig 2.0 Single Coffee Cup Maker	0190	Dakota Alert, One Holmes Fan, One Happy Light and Shower Handles
0157	Assortment of 1980s Kenner Starwars Action Figures	0191	Office Chair Mat
0158	Assortment of Home Decorations	0192	Two Johns Barnes Inc Fruit Crates
0159	Assortment of Home Decorations	0193	One Twin Size Air Mattress and Two Sleeping Bags
0160	Assortment of Plastic Containers, Cups and Lids	0194	Assortment of Purses/Bags and One Brief Case
0161	Assortment of Pots and Pans	0195	John Deere Tractor Seat
0162	Black and Decker Coffee Maker, Black and Decker Thermal Carafe and One Fry Daddy Fryer	0196	Back Four Wheeler Bag and Two Side Saddle Bags for Four Wheeler
0163	Assortment of Glassware	0197	Forest City Cabinet with Glass Doors and Wooden Shelves
0164	Hamilton Beach Microwave and One Gevalia Coffee Maker	0198	Stainless Steel Maytag Refrigerator
0165	Black and Decker Toaster Oven and One Crock Pot	0199	Frigidaire Freezer
0166	Two Oil Lamps	0200	Assortment of 13"x13" Tile
0167	Assortment of House Ware Items and Other Items	0201	Four Metal Stools with Cushions
0168	Assortment of Kitchen Utensils	0202	Three Cushioned Bar Stools and One Step Stool/Chair
		0203	Guthy Renker Fitness Power Rider
		0204	243 Lbs of Free Weights
		0205	Assortment of Exercise Equipment

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0206	Tony Littles Gazelle and Accessories	0242	Four Storage Shelves
0207	24" Unvented Gas Fireplace Unit, Fireplace Logs and Fireplace Pokers	0243	Wooden Display With Glass Shelves
0208	Assortment of Glassware	0244	Assortment of Gardening Tools, One 10 Cubic Feet Garden Trailer
0209	Assortment of Glassware	0245	Outside Patio Table, Four Chairs with Cushions
0210	Assortment of Home Decorations	0246	Four Chairs
0211	One Stain Stick and One 2.5 Gallon Sprayer	0247	Outdoor Hammock
0212	Assortment of Home Decorations	0248	One Wooden Chest and One Wooden Quilt Rack
0213	Assortment of Glassware	0249	Contico Extreme Tuff Storage Box
0214	Coleman Northstar Propane Lantern with Carry Case, Expressomio Black and Decker and One Light Weight Photo/Video Tripod	0250	One Everlast Punching Bag System, One Bow Flew Extreme, One Extra punching and Speed Bag
0215	Assortment of Food Grinders	0251	Two End Tables and One Metal Shelf
0216	Gibbs Quilting and Rug Hooking Frame, E.Z. Bow Maker	0252	Two Plastic End Tables, One Fold Out Cushion Chair and One Plastic Stepping Stool
0217	Assortment of Kitchen Supplies	0253	One Bissell Quick steamer, One Oreck Vacuum and One Hepa Vacuum
0218	1991 Grizzly 20" Planer	0254	Chaos FS20 Bike With Front and Back Pegs
0219	Sears Craftsman Router Table	0255	Briggs and Stratton 22" Push Mower
0220	Antique Millstone	0256	Eight Green Shutters and One Piece of Storm Door Glass
0221	Sears Craftsman 12" Band Saw-Sander	0257	Wooden Display/China Cabinet With Lights and Glass Shelves
0222	Antique Millstone	0258	Jet Electric Wheel Chair
0223	One Rolling Tool Box and Two Tool Boxes	0259	Two Electric Heaters, One Hawaiian Breeze Tower Fan, One Empire Propane Heater
0224	Sears/Craftsman Planer	0260	Four Pictures with Frame
0225	Sears/Craftsman Contractor Series Tablesaw	0261	Harbor Breeze Crosswinds Ceiling Fan
0226	Trinco Dry Sand Blaster	0262	Assortment of Tools & Hardware
0227	Rockwell Delta Table Saw	0263	Assortment of Tupperware, Pots, Pans and Utensils
0228	10" Sears/Craftsman Radial Saw	0264	Assortment of Colored Glassware
0229	Wheel Balancer With Weights	0265	Assortment of Glassware
0230	One Dayton Electric Blower and One Wall Mounted Fan	0266	One Set of Japanese Glenwood Pattern Noritake China
0231	One Penncraft Custom Quality Router, One Black & Decker HD Finishing Sander, One Wizard Sander and One Drill	0267	Assortment of Home Decor
0232	One Craftsman Jigsaw and One Shop Scale	0268	Assortment of Clear Glassware
0233	Broyhill Dresser	0269	Two Electric Lamps, Five Oil Lamps
0234	One Round Kitchen Table with Two Leaves and Five Chairs	0270	Mutiple Sports Trading Card Albums
0235	Maytag Atlantic Dryer	0271	Assortment of Costume Jewelry and Jewelry Boxes
0236	Tempus Fugit West Germany Grandfather Clock	0272	One Set of Temptations Presentable Ovenware, Assortment of Ceramic & Stoneware Dishes
0237	Bosch Nexxt 500 Plus Series Washer	0274	Three Crock Pots and One Presto Fryer
0238	Two Piece Desk		
0239	One Desk and One Wooden Desk Chair With Wheels		
0240	Antique Plow		
0241	Wooden Pie Safe With Vent		

Lot Title

0275 One Roaster, One Farberware 3 Crock Slow Cooker
0276 Assortment of Ornate Lamps and One Lava Lamp
0277 Five Hand Stitched Quilts
0278 Lead Spear Javolen
0279 Handmade Entertainment Center
0281 Five Pieces of Home Decor
0282 Four Pieces of Home Decorations
0283 Three Mirrors
0284 Two Wall Decorations
0285 Wooden Utility Spool
0286 Dough Bowl
0287 White Broyhill Couch
0300 Two Leaf Springs
0301 Square Wall Mirror
0302 Two Matching Lamps
1000 1 Wooden Bed

PAYMENT METHODS

Payments may be made at the scheduled auction pick-up or online in the bidder's account via credit/ debit card on file.

PICK UP

July 20, 2018 from 9:00AM to 6:00PM C.T.

PICK UP LOCATION

Tays Auction Facility located at 620 Maxwell St., Cookeville, TN 38501

REMOVAL ASSISTANCETays Auction Staff will provide assistance, if needed, loading items. The buyer will be responsible for bringing help to load any item Tays Auction Staff deem unsafe to load.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

620 Maxwell St, Cookeville, TN 38501 -- Phone (931) 526-2307
taysauctions.com